



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting:	07250514	May 14, 2025 11:00 AM	Call Order:	007	Contract:	E7U27-R0
District:	District 7		Counties:	CITRUS, DIST/ST-WIDE, HERNANDO, HILLSBOROUGH, PASCO, PINELLAS	Fed Aid No:	N/A
Contract Time:	365 CALENDAR DAYS				Project(s):	41602617262 (*)
Contract Desc:	CONCRETE REPAIRS					

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	IMR CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$149,953.00	100.00%
2	CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$150,000.00	100.03%
3	TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$166,990.25	111.36%
4	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$168,972.50	112.68%
5	GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$172,967.50	115.35%
6	YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$179,313.00	119.58%
7	ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$284,350.00	189.63%
8	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$287,675.11	191.84%
9	FLORIDA MOT, CORP	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$291,550.00	194.43%
	ADVANCED BUILDING CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Non Responsive	Non-Winning Bid		

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 16

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025 **Call Order:** 007 **Contract:** E7U27-R0
District: District 7 **Counties:** CITRUS, DIST/ST-WIDE, **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS HERNANDO,
Contract Descr: CONCRETE REPAIRS HILLSBOROUGH,
PASCO, PINELLAS
Project(s): 41602617262 (*)

The work under this Contract consists of maintenance and repair of concrete sidewalks, barrier wall, curb and gutters, ditch pavement, and mitered ends in Hillsborough County, District 7.

The contract will be awarded at the Department's Advertised Project Cost amount of \$200,000.00; low bid will set the unit price.

The quantities shown on the Bid Price Proposal are approximate and only represent estimated planned requirements based on historical or specific project needs. The Department does not guarantee any maximum or minimum quantity, any range of quantities, or the exact quantities shown for each bid item. The Department's estimated quantities and the Contractor's bid price will be used to calculate a total bid amount. This total bid amount will then be used to determine the low bidder; however, actual payment under the awarded contract will be based on actual quantities completed. For this Contract in which specific sites are not identified at the time of letting, the Engineer will issue a Work Document. Work Documents will identify the location, description, amount of work to be accomplished, and the number of calendar days to complete the work.

Note the Substituted Commercial General Liability Insurance requirements contained in section(s) 7-13.2 and 7-13.4 of the project Specifications.

Previous Contract E7P46, let 5/11/2022.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMR CONSTRUCTION, INC		(2) CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L		(3) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY								
0005 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		10.000 CY	14.00000	140.00	75.00000	750.00	45.00000	450.00
0010 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		10.000 CY	21.00000	210.00	75.00000	750.00	45.00000	450.00
0015 0121 70 2 FLOWABLE FILL, MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS ONLY		10.000 CY	800.00000	8,000.00	500.00000	5,000.00	385.00000	3,850.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMR CONSTRUCTION, INC		(2) CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L		(3) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY								
0020 0350 5 CLEANING & SEALING JOINTS- CONCRETE PAVEMENT		10.000 LF	4.00000	40.00	15.00000	150.00	10.00000	100.00
0025 0352 70 GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT		10.000 SY	6.00000	60.00	15.00000	150.00	10.00000	100.00
0030 0400 2 1 CONCRETE CLASS II, CULVERTS		3.000 CY	1,700.00000	5,100.00	2,000.00000	6,000.00	1,800.00000	5,400.00
0035 0400 2 11 CONCRETE CLASS II, RETAINING WALLS		2.000 CY	2,500.00000	5,000.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	1,800.00000	3,600.00
0040 0411 1 EPOXY MATERIAL FOR CRACK INJECTION- STRUCTURES REHAB		5.000 GA	800.00000	4,000.00	300.00000	1,500.00	150.00000	750.00
0045 0415 1 6 REINFORCING STEEL- MISCELLANEOUS		25.000 LB	3.00000	75.00	10.00000	250.00	0.01000	0.25
0050 0430990 MITERED END SECT, REPLACE GRATE		2.000 EA	7,500.00000	15,000.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00
0055 0430991 1 MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY		50.000 CY	1,000.00000	50,000.00	950.00000	47,500.00	600.00000	30,000.00
0060 0520 1 7 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E		10.000 LF	50.00000	500.00	60.00000	600.00	50.00000	500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMR CONSTRUCTION, INC		(2) CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L		(3) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY								
0065 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		10.000 LF	50.00000	500.00	60.00000	600.00	150.00000	1,500.00
0070 0520 2 1 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE A		10.000 LF	30.00000	300.00	60.00000	600.00	50.00000	500.00
0075 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		10.000 LF	50.00000	500.00	60.00000	600.00	150.00000	1,500.00
0080 0520 3 VALLEY GUTTER- CONCRETE		10.000 LF	70.00000	700.00	60.00000	600.00	50.00000	500.00
0085 0520 6 SHOULDER GUTTER- CONCRETE		10.000 LF	40.00000	400.00	60.00000	600.00	50.00000	500.00
0090 0520 7 2 GRANITE CURB, RESET		10.000 LF	50.00000	500.00	60.00000	600.00	45.00000	450.00
0095 0520 70 CONCRETE TRAFFIC SEPARATOR, SPECIAL- VARIABLE WIDTH		25.000 SY	150.00000	3,750.00	125.00000	3,125.00	50.00000	1,250.00
0100 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		100.000 SF	50.00000	5,000.00	25.00000	2,500.00	5.00000	500.00
0105 0530 1100 RIPRAP, SAND-CEMENT BAGS		2.000 CY	160.00000	320.00	800.00000	1,600.00	700.00000	1,400.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMR CONSTRUCTION, INC		(2) CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L		(3) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY								
0110 0571 1 12 PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TRM, TYPE 2		25.000 SY	10.00000	250.00	35.00000	875.00	25.00000	625.00
0115 E101 1 1 MOBILIZATION		10.000 LO	1,300.00000	13,000.00	1,500.00000	15,000.00	3,000.00000	30,000.00
0120 E101 72 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)		1.000 EA	800.00000	800.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
0125 E104 1 1 SAND FILL FOR EROSION REPAIR		2.000 CY	50.00000	100.00	75.00000	150.00	45.00000	90.00
0130 E110 70 REMOVAL OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT		25.000 SY	100.00000	2,500.00	50.00000	1,250.00	25.00000	625.00
0135 E521 1 CONCRETE BARRIER WALL REPAIR		5.000 CY	160.00000	800.00	600.00000	3,000.00	600.00000	3,000.00
0140 E522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 4"		250.000 SY	75.00000	18,750.00	55.00000	13,750.00	112.00000	28,000.00
0145 E522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"		400.000 SY	30.00000	12,000.00	65.00000	26,000.00	112.00000	44,800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) IMR CONSTRUCTION, INC		(2) CYCLONE CONTRACTING SERVICES, L		(3) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	PARTNERS, LLC Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY									
0150	E524 1 1		6.000	43.00000	258.00	600.00000	3,600.00	100.00000	600.00
CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT REPAIR			CY						
0155	E524 2 1		2.000	50.00000	100.00	600.00000	1,200.00	100.00000	200.00
CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT REPAIR			CY						
0160	E575 1		10.000	30.00000	300.00	20.00000	200.00	25.00000	250.00
SODDING			SY						
0165	E700 94 1		1.000	900.00000	900.00	500.00000	500.00	250.00000	250.00
BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (F&I)			EA						
0170	E700 94 2		1.000	100.00000	100.00	500.00000	500.00	250.00000	250.00
BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (REMOVE)			EA						
0001 SODDING (SY) Section Totals:				\$149,953.00		\$150,000.00		\$166,990.25	

Contract Grand Totals:

\$149,953.00

\$150,000.00

166,990.25



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC		(5) GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(6) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			(SODDING (SY						
0005	0120 1		10.000	100.00000	1,000.00	85.00000	850.00	71.65000	716.50
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0010	0120 6		10.000	140.00000	1,400.00	140.00000	1,400.00	116.65000	1,166.50
EMBANKMENT			CY						
0015	0121 70 2		10.000	600.00000	6,000.00	400.00000	4,000.00	370.00000	3,700.00
FLOWABLE FILL, MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS ONLY			CY						
0020	0350 5		10.000	12.00000	120.00	10.00000	100.00	25.00000	250.00
CLEANING & SEALING JOINTS- CONCRETE PAVEMENT			LF						
0025	0352 70		10.000	10.00000	100.00	10.00000	100.00	180.00000	1,800.00
GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT			SY						
0030	0400 2 1		3.000	2,500.00000	7,500.00	2,555.00000	7,665.00	1,550.00000	4,650.00
CONCRETE CLASS II, CULVERTS			CY						
0035	0400 2 11		2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00	2,550.00000	5,100.00	1,550.00000	3,100.00
CONCRETE CLASS II, RETAINING WALLS			CY						
0040	0411 1		5.000	100.00000	500.00	300.00000	1,500.00	300.00000	1,500.00
EPOXY MATERIAL FOR CRACK INJECTION- STRUCTURES REHAB			GA						
0045	0415 1 6		25.000	12.50000	312.50	12.50000	312.50	5.00000	125.00
REINFORCING STEEL- MISCELLANEOUS			LB						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC		(5) GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(6) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY									
0050	0430990		2.000	2,000.00000	4,000.00	2,400.00000	4,800.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE GRATE			EA						
0055	0430991 1		50.000	1,000.00000	50,000.00	1,200.00000	60,000.00	1,000.00000	50,000.00
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY			CY						
0060	0520 1 7		10.000	40.00000	400.00	40.00000	400.00	40.00000	400.00
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E			LF						
0065	0520 1 10		10.000	60.00000	600.00	60.00000	600.00	70.00000	700.00
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F			LF						
0070	0520 2 1		10.000	40.00000	400.00	40.00000	400.00	40.00000	400.00
CONCRETE CURB, TYPE A			LF						
0075	0520 2 4		10.000	60.00000	600.00	60.00000	600.00	40.00000	400.00
CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D			LF						
0080	0520 3		10.000	60.00000	600.00	60.00000	600.00	60.00000	600.00
VALLEY GUTTER- CONCRETE			LF						
0085	0520 6		10.000	60.00000	600.00	60.00000	600.00	100.00000	1,000.00
SHOULDER GUTTER- CONCRETE			LF						
0090	0520 7 2		10.000	45.00000	450.00	45.00000	450.00	50.00000	500.00
GRANITE CURB, RESET			LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC		(5) GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(6) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY									
0095	0520 70		25.000	100.00000	2,500.00	100.00000	2,500.00	100.00000	2,500.00
CONCRETE TRAFFIC SEPARATOR, SPECIAL- VARIABLE WIDTH			SY						
0100	0527 2		100.000	30.00000	3,000.00	30.00000	3,000.00	20.00000	2,000.00
DETECTABLE WARNINGS			SF						
0105	0530 1100		2.000	950.00000	1,900.00	700.00000	1,400.00	700.00000	1,400.00
RIPRAP, SAND-CEMENT BAGS			CY						
0110	0571 1 12		25.000	25.00000	625.00	25.00000	625.00	35.00000	875.00
PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TRM, TYPE 2			SY						
0115	E101 1 1		10.000	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,500.00000	15,000.00
MOBILIZATION			LO						
0120	E101 72		1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	1,800.00000	1,800.00
MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)			EA						
0125	E104 1 1		2.000	45.00000	90.00	45.00000	90.00	90.00000	180.00
SAND FILL FOR EROSION REPAIR			CY						
0130	E110 70		25.000	125.00000	3,125.00	35.00000	875.00	50.00000	1,250.00
REMOVAL OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT			SY						
0135	E521 1		5.000	1,100.00000	5,500.00	500.00000	2,500.00	800.00000	4,000.00
CONCRETE BARRIER WALL REPAIR			CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC		(5) GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(6) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY									
0140	E522 1		250.000	75.00000	18,750.00	75.00000	18,750.00	95.00000	23,750.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 4"			SY						
0145	E522 2		400.000	85.00000	34,000.00	85.00000	34,000.00	110.00000	44,000.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"			SY						
0150	E524 1 1		6.000	125.00000	750.00	100.00000	600.00	700.00000	4,200.00
CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT REPAIR			CY						
0155	E524 2 1		2.000	125.00000	250.00	100.00000	200.00	700.00000	1,400.00
CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT REPAIR			CY						
0160	E575 1		10.000	50.00000	500.00	50.00000	500.00	55.00000	550.00
SODDING			SY						
0165	E700 94 1		1.000	600.00000	600.00	450.00000	450.00	900.00000	900.00
BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (F&I)			EA						
0170	E700 94 2		1.000	300.00000	300.00	500.00000	500.00	500.00000	500.00
BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (REMOVE)			EA						
0001 SODDING (SY) Section Totals:				\$168,972.50		\$172,967.50		\$179,313.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC		(5) GILLIAM CONSTRUCTION LLC		(6) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS,	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:			\$168,972.50		\$172,967.50		179,313.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(8) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(9) FLORIDA MOT, CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY								
0005 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		10.000 CY	150.00000	1,500.00	200.00000	2,000.00	20.00000	200.00
0010 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		10.000 CY	200.00000	2,000.00	200.00000	2,000.00	300.00000	3,000.00
0015 0121 70 2 FLOWABLE FILL, MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS ONLY		10.000 CY	550.00000	5,500.00	600.00000	6,000.00	700.00000	7,000.00
0020 0350 5 CLEANING & SEALING JOINTS- CONCRETE PAVEMENT		10.000 LF	50.00000	500.00	25.00000	250.00	175.00000	1,750.00
0025 0352 70 GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT		10.000 SY	200.00000	2,000.00	50.00000	500.00	250.00000	2,500.00
0030 0400 2 1 CONCRETE CLASS II, CULVERTS		3.000 CY	2,000.00000	6,000.00	3,000.00000	9,000.00	2,300.00000	6,900.00
0035 0400 2 11 CONCRETE CLASS II, RETAINING WALLS		2.000 CY	3,000.00000	6,000.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00	2,600.00000	5,200.00
0040 0411 1 EPOXY MATERIAL FOR CRACK INJECTION- STRUCTURES REHAB		5.000 GA	225.00000	1,125.00	500.00000	2,500.00	600.00000	3,000.00
0045 0415 1 6 REINFORCING STEEL- MISCELLANEOUS		25.000 LB	25.00000	625.00	100.00000	2,500.00	150.00000	3,750.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(8) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(9) FLORIDA MOT, CORP	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY									
0050	0430990		2.000	3,000.00000	6,000.00	4,500.00000	9,000.00	4,500.00000	9,000.00
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE GRATE			EA						
0055	0430991 1		50.000	1,500.00000	75,000.00	1,860.00000	93,000.00	1,800.00000	90,000.00
MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY			CY						
0060	0520 1 7		10.000	100.00000	1,000.00	60.00000	600.00	120.00000	1,200.00
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E			LF						
0065	0520 1 10		10.000	100.00000	1,000.00	60.00000	600.00	120.00000	1,200.00
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F			LF						
0070	0520 2 1		10.000	100.00000	1,000.00	60.00000	600.00	120.00000	1,200.00
CONCRETE CURB, TYPE A			LF						
0075	0520 2 4		10.000	100.00000	1,000.00	60.00000	600.00	100.00000	1,000.00
CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D			LF						
0080	0520 3		10.000	150.00000	1,500.00	85.00000	850.00	1,200.00000	12,000.00
VALLEY GUTTER- CONCRETE			LF						
0085	0520 6		10.000	200.00000	2,000.00	100.00000	1,000.00	120.00000	1,200.00
SHOULDER GUTTER- CONCRETE			LF						
0090	0520 7 2		10.000	100.00000	1,000.00	100.00000	1,000.00	150.00000	1,500.00
GRANITE CURB, RESET			LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(8) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(9) FLORIDA MOT, CORP	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY									
0095	0520 70		25.000	125.00000	3,125.00	245.00000	6,125.00	160.00000	4,000.00
CONCRETE TRAFFIC SEPARATOR, SPECIAL- VARIABLE WIDTH			SY						
0100	0527 2		100.000	45.00000	4,500.00	30.00000	3,000.00	45.00000	4,500.00
DETECTABLE WARNINGS			SF						
0105	0530 1100		2.000	1,200.00000	2,400.00	2,800.00000	5,600.00	2,000.00000	4,000.00
RIPRAP, SAND-CEMENT BAGS			CY						
0110	0571 1 12		25.000	50.00000	1,250.00	50.00000	1,250.00	300.00000	7,500.00
PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TRM, TYPE 2			SY						
0115	E101 1 1		10.000	5,000.00000	50,000.00	0.01000	0.10	1,500.00000	15,000.00
MOBILIZATION			LO						
0120	E101 72		1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	0.01000	0.01	2,500.00000	2,500.00
MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)			EA						
0125	E104 1 1		2.000	500.00000	1,000.00	500.00000	1,000.00	350.00000	700.00
SAND FILL FOR EROSION REPAIR			CY						
0130	E110 70		25.000	55.00000	1,375.00	100.00000	2,500.00	150.00000	3,750.00
REMOVAL OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT			SY						
0135	E521 1		5.000	1,500.00000	7,500.00	2,000.00000	10,000.00	2,500.00000	12,500.00
CONCRETE BARRIER WALL REPAIR			CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(8) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(9) FLORIDA MOT, CORP	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (SODDING (SY									
0140	E522 1		250.000	100.00000	25,000.00	148.00000	37,000.00	100.00000	25,000.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 4"			SY						
0145	E522 2		400.000	125.00000	50,000.00	148.00000	59,200.00	110.00000	44,000.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS- REMOVE AND REPLACE, 6"			SY						
0150	E524 1 1		6.000	800.00000	4,800.00	1,500.00000	9,000.00	1,500.00000	9,000.00
CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT REPAIR			CY						
0155	E524 2 1		2.000	1,800.00000	3,600.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00
CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT REPAIR			CY						
0160	E575 1		10.000	25.00000	250.00	400.00000	4,000.00	200.00000	2,000.00
SODDING			SY						
0165	E700 94 1		1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (F&I)			EA						
0170	E700 94 2		1.000	1,800.00000	1,800.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
BREAKAWAY SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION (REMOVE)			EA						
0001 SODDING (SY) Section Totals:				\$284,350.00		\$287,675.11		\$291,550.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 07250514 May 14, 2025

Call Order: 007

Contract: E7U27-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(8) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(9) FLORIDA MOT, CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:			\$284,350.00		\$287,675.11		291,550.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	07250514	May 14, 2025	Call Order: 007	Contract: E7U27-R0
-----------------	----------	--------------	------------------------	---------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.